Election_Name
General Election 11

Voter_ID

Election_Date

Voter_Name
1022984689 FARIAS, JONAS

11/4/2025

1000939589 CANNON, RICKY NEAL
1000939660 CARROLL, MILTON BRIAN
1000940190 FRYER, JOHN THOMAS
1000943299 LACEY, CAROLE NICHOLS

1000943309 LACEY, RONALD F

1000943563 WALDRIP, SUSAN ANN
1000943912 FREEMAN, WALTER LESLIE
1000945204 SCHAEFER, VERNON DALE

1000945533 MOORE, ELTON LEE

1000947074 MEREDITH, JACK KEITH

1000949636 COOPER, KATHLEEN

1000949643 COOPER, TIMOTHY LOREN
1000953639 CHAVERS, MARK EDWIN
1000954651 NEWMAN, LESLIE ROY
1000954764 BASS, ALDESSA HENRY
1000955424 BRACKENS, SHERRY ANN
1000958095 CHAVERS, ERNEST EUGENE
1000958360 CHAVERS, PAMELA ANNE

1000958387 FOREE, LISA GAYLE
1000959724 FOREE, GRADY

1000965058 PETER, HERMAN PAUL

1000967829 BROWN, LESLIE

1000968158 SENTER, EVA LAVERNE

1000968640

PRICE, EVAC

1000969718 GEORGE, RICHARD ALAN
1000970227 CASEY, HERBERT RAY
1000971242 BROWN, DAVID RAY
1000971469 ANDERSON, THOMAS DON

1000973049 PERSONS, SUSAN

1000974526 MAGGARD, DONNA L

Tuesdoy 10-29-2S

Issue_Type Ballot_Styl«Ballot_Part Ward

BBM

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Reguiar
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN

Precinct
2
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
850001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BSC001
BSC001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
850001
850001
BS0001
BS0001
BSOCO01
B8S0001
BS0001
BSC001

Polling_Place

EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente

Timestamp

10/28/2025 13:17
10/28/2025 14:24
10/28/2025 13:42
10/28/2025 14:50
10/28/2025 14:51
10/28/2025 15:43
10/28/2025 8:08
10/28/2025 11:57
10/28/2025 13:23
10/28/2025 8:18
10/28/2025 9:27
10/28/2025 9:28
10/28/2025 9:31
10/28/2025 10:52
10/28/2025 8:15
10/28/2025 15:32
10/28/2025 9:04
10/28/2025 9:03
10/28/2025 15:12
10/28/2025 15:13
10/28/2025 11:22
10/28/2025 8:03
10/28/2025 14:22
10/28/2025 12:28
10/28/2025 12:13
10/28/2025 16:33
10/28/2025 8:04
10/28/2025 10:32
10/28/2025 14:20
10/28/2025 14:55



1000974535 MAGGARD, WILLIAM DAVID
1000978460 MOSS, SHERRY

1000984869 WHYTE, LOVIE MAE
1000990629 ANDERSON, TARA
1000990640 JONES, ROZELLE
1000991832 JONES, SHIRLEY BAILEY
1001353968 LUCAS, JUDY KAY
1001885112 CASEY, JACQUELINE D
1001887705 FRYER, CYNTHIA MAURICE
1001887714 RICE, LARRY R

1005479119 BURROUGHS, TERRY BOATRIGF Standard

1006222119 PARSON, ROBERT MORRIS
1007552515 JONES, BENJAMIN RAY
1011544269 CROSS, COREY MICHAEL
1011637231 CORDON, THANIA
1011749133 SILAR, MICHELLE WOOD
1013306976 PICKETT, BETTY ANN
1013696562 WATSON, ROBERT FRANKLIN
1014598333 SILAR, RICHARD LEE
1016867567 HARDT, DONALD RAY
1020515133 THILL, ARLAND DANIEL

1020613031 ASHWORTH, DONNA BARBARA Standard

1020613065 ASHWORTH, SAMMY DEAN
1022977498 THILL, CRYSTAL DAWN
1024507159 SMITH, SANDRA ANN
1031756106 OGLESBEE, ANGELA KAY
1044061160 FRANKLIN, SHARRON
1050977662 PALM, DANIEL PATRICK
1052561685 STEUART, KATHRYN F
1081539948 MILLER, LEIGH BARNETT
1083374973 BYRNE, PATRICK EDWARD
1084082889 MORTON, WAYNE ONEAL
1088060857 EDGETT, CYNTHIA RENEE
1103916111 NUNEZ, SUSAN R
1112749648 WATSON, MICHAEL LEE

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard Regular
Standard Regular
Standard R Regular
Standard Regular
Standard Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard Regular
Standard Regular
Standard R Regular
Standard Regular
Standard Regular
Standard Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard Regular
Standard Regular
Standard R Regular
Standard Regular

NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN

BS0001
BSC001
BS0001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BSO001
BSC001
BSC001
BS0001
BSCO01
BSC001
BSC001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001
BSC001
BS0001
8S0001
BS0001
BS0001
850001
BS0001
8S0001
8S0001
BS0001
850001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001

EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc

10/28/2025 14:56
10/28/2025 11:37
10/28/2025 15:17
10/28/2025 11:16
10/28/2025 12:21
10/28/2025 12:20
10/28/2025 11:12
10/28/2025 12:49
10/28/2025 13:43
10/28/2025 10:44
10/28/2025 16:14
10/28/2025 13:44
10/28/2025 15:57

10/28/2025 8:19

10/28/2025 8:03

10/28/2025 9:35
10/28/2025 11:32
10/28/2025 10:43

10/28/2025 9:36
10/28/2025 10:59
10/28/2025 12:09
10/28/2025 11:09
10/28/2025 11:10
10/28/2025 12:10

10/28/2025 9:49
10/28/2025 15:11
10/28/2025 13:01
10/28/2025 16:39
10/28/2025 16:38
10/28/2025 13:28
10/28/2025 15:44
10/28/2025 12:04
10/28/2025 10:49
10/28/2025 12:39

10/28/2025 9:43



1117447995 YOUNG, CHRISTINE MCELYEA Standard

1119814123 BASS, BEVERLY JOYCE
1119843295 BASS, KENNETH LACLAIRE
1120385352 MALONE, CLARK GABLE
1128807807 SCHMIDT, JIMMIE ALLEN

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

1142604338 NORTHCUTT, JAMES WENDELL Standard

1146899198 SMALL, DORIS JEAN
1152937438 PARSON, JENNIFER ELLEN
1161656453 FARISH, ELIZABETH GREEN
1179569875 JOY, RICHARD LEE

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

1181041532 JOHNSON, ELIZABETH MARGAR Standard

1181044693 JOHNSON, BRADY CARL
1183402646 SALINGS, SUZANNE HOLMES
1185740729 HARDT, SHELIA KAY
1186010839 HOLMES, MADISON PAIGE
1215702588 SCHMIDT, LEA ANN
2120126032 REYNOLDS, LARRY W
2121488292 BURROUGHS, JENNIFER ANN
2144441070 CANNON, KAY
2145415126 OLTERMANN, KATHRYN JAN
2146967500 MCQUEEN, BRENDA MARIE
af367bb0-0cf9-4b4. SNIDER, TEDDY
e88bd56a-cad46-49t SNIDER, WILMA
1000949810 STEPHENS, MANNING
1000994567 ALLEN, CLYDE WILLIAM
1000994630 HAGEN, BRENDA SUE
1000995523 ALLEN, CYNTHIA ANN
1000997425 HAGEN, SHARRON ANN
1042621848 PHILLIPS, JENNIFER L

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN
NONPARTISAN

BSC001
BSC001
BSC001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
B8S0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
850001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
850001
8S0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0001
BS0002
BS0002
BSC002
BS0002
BS0002
BS0002

EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc¢
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Justice of Peace Cc
EV-EV - Teague Civic Cente

10/28/2025 15:36
10/28/2025 8:14
10/28/2025 9:24
10/28/2025 9:29

10/28/2025 13:07

10/28/2025 12:37

10/28/2025 11:24

10/28/2025 13:43

10/28/2025 15:01

10/28/2025 14:54

10/28/2025 11:43

10/28/2025 11:53

10/28/2025 16:04

10/28/2025 10:58

10/28/2025 11:23

10/28/2025 11:35
10/28/2025 8:54

10/28/2025 16:15

10/28/2025 13:16
10/28/2025 8:53

10/28/2025 11:05

10/28/2025 11:49

10/28/2025 11:57

10/28/2025 14:37
10/28/2025 9:46

10/28/2025 12:23
10/28/2025 9:45

10/28/2025 13:53

10/28/2025 11:18



